(Requestor's N	lame)
(Address)	
,	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip	/Phone #)
PICK-UP WA	AIT MAIL
<u> </u>	_
(Business Ent	ty Name)
(Document Nu	imber)
Certified Copies Certi	ficatos of Status
Certified Copies Certi	licates of Status
-	
Special Instructions to Filing Office	er:





900148518869

04/06/09--01007--008 **125.00

N. Cumana APR - 7 2009

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Of Corp			
SUBJECT: Sparrow	Technologies L	LC	
(Name of Limited Liability Company)			
The enclosed Articles of O	rganization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
Kath Esheln	nan	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		(Name of Person)	
Sparrow Te	chnologies LLC		
		(Firm/Company)	
5306 E. 122	2nd Ave.		
		(Address)	
Tampa	Florida	a 33617	
	(Cit	y/State and Zip Code)	
For further information cor	ncerning this matter, please	e call:	
Kath Eshelman		at 919 353-012	9
(Name of	Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Tele	phone Number)
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	ircle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

(1140 115 1141 115 1150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 1	ited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address o	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company i
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
William Muller II	Kath Eshelman
1720 Dorchester Rd.	5306 E. 122nd Ave.
Clearwater, FL 33764	Tampa, FL 33617
Kath Eshelman 5306 E. 122nd	Name ORIDE
	street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Tampa	33617
	/, State, and Zip
liability company at the place designa	and to accept service of process for the above stated limite ated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of a

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGRM	Kath Eshelman
	5306 E. 122nd Ave.
	Tampa Florida 33617
MGRM	Dean Eshelman
	5306 E. 122nd Ave.
	Tampa Florida 33617
MGRM	William Muller II
	1720 Dorchester Rd.
	Clearwater, FL 33764
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than (If an effective date is listed, the date mu	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ast be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	
	SECR TALLA
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Kath	ember or an authorized representative of a member.
Signature of a me	ember or an authorized representative of a member.
of this document of	th section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury steed herein are true.)
Kath Eshe	,
Nati Esite	Typed or printed name of signee
	Appea of printed frame of arginee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)